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M/S R.S.SONAWANE & CO.
Chartered Accountants

9, Kalidas Chambers,

4, Pratapnagar,

Opp. Shahu Complex

At & Dist. JALGAON 425 001

Phone (0257)2237773. M.S. |

AUDIT REPORT

This is to certify that we have audited the enclosed Statement of
ltcceipts and Payments, Income & Expenditure & Balance Sheet of A.R.B.GARUD
ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SHENDURNI TAL. JAMNER, DIST.

JALGAON for the Financial Year 2016-2017.

We have verified the same with books of accou‘nt, vouchers and other

relevant record maintained by the School.
On the basis of our verification, as per the information and
cxplanations given to us and subject to our remarks on Consolidated Accounts of

(e Sanstha, the enclosed statements have been found true and fair.

For M/S R.S.SONAWANE & CQ.
Chartered/A-cféuntant;" (2.

/"
( Ra;end/r,a S. Sonawang ) o JALGAON 425 001
M. No.034710 FCA . . U / Nov./2017

/

PRINCIPAL
Appasahed R.B.Garud Art’s
Commerce & Scignce College,
Shendurni- 424204 Tal-Jamner
Dist- Jalgaon (M.S.)
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Receipt & Payment of 01/04/2016 To 31/03/2017

M||. ‘ Dax \s - Q nr)l\, .ﬁ Amount ,_ Credit _ Ameount R_ o€l
— — | |
/ Opening Cash A/c 3117.0 |
| Opening Balance Bank A/c 1811405.9 | Administrative Expenses 538822.00
,,/ Bank of Maharashtra Salary 1328928.50 ADVERTISMENT EXPENCES 22900.00
| JDCC BANK NON SALARY ACCOUNT 414,00 ASSOCIATION EXPENSES 20166.00
/ Central Bank of India Non Salary A69284.80 AUDIT FEE 7800.00
/ JDCC Salar 12778.60 OOKS & PERIODICAL 2075.00
/Z_aim:mzé Expenscs 173160.00| BUILDING RENT 7000.00
,,, COMPUTER CLASS FEE 134000.00 CAP EXPENSES 33713.00
,,./ NMU Exam Expenses (Grant) 39160.00 DEAD STOCK REPAIRS 5500.00
/Oovaon._m:o: 91035.00| ELECTRIC EXPENSES 22630.00
_,/ Depreciation A/c 91035.00 GARDEN EXPENSES 7000.00
| GRANT 18097228.00| GROUND REPAIRS EXPENSES 10000.00
/ SALARY GRANT 18097228.00 GYMKHANA EXPENSES 61752.00
/HZAmﬂz>r 1154192.00| Intenet Charges 14200.00
/ EOUCATION SOCIETYS MAIMTENANCE EXPENSES 50450.00
,/ UGC NEWS PAPER EXPENSES 13377.00
| OTHER CONTR 6844720.00| NMU Exam Expenses (Grant) 174443.00
,,,, DCPS OFFICE EXPENSES . 10750.00
Govl. Servant Society, Jamner O%mﬂ Fees Expenses 2193.00
, GSLI-NASHIK POSTAGE mx_umzmmm 500.00
| tNCOME TAX ROAD REPAIRES : 10000.00 |
pasa /

ssarud Art's
Pk f:?.i
MIGJQ ice OOLF@D
U= 42450:
I\Sae b ia <Us w.w.m“.‘(—majmf
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PROFESSIONAL TAX

PROVIDENT FUND (Govt. Deduction)
Puja Hari Prasad Socicty

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

IBRARY DEPOSITE
FUND

BUILDING FUND
DEVOLOPMENT FUND
S.W.FUND

| SALARIES

, Held Payment

Salary A/cC

STAGNATION

UNIVERSITY ELIGIBILITY FEE
ELIGIBILITY FEE

FEES & FINES

ADMISSION FEE

ASWAMEGH KRIDA FEE
COMPUTERISATION FEE

E- SUVIDHA

©0000.00
75600.00
210000.00
620623.00

75000.00

32700.00

71500.00
53700.00
21480.00

21365.00
18020053.00
86145.00

16450.00

225.00
21450.00
14300.00
71700.00

75000.00

32700.00

146680.00

18127563.00

16450.00

1673030.00

P A

| Washing Allowancs
XEROX EXPENSES
Depreciation

Dead Stock NSS
DEADS STOCK
DEADS STOCK UGC
Furniture A/c

gﬁc*»m UGC

LIBRARY Books Depre

JTIBRARY UGC

MAPS & CHART
INTERNAL

EDUCATION SOCIETYS
JUNIOR COLLEGES

OTHER CONTRA

DCPS

Govt. Servant Society, Jamner
GSLI-NASHIK

INCOME TAX

LIC

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT

PROFESSIONAL TAX Fo

H

PROVIDENT FUND (Govt. Déduction)

Puja Hari Prasad Society

I

PF LOAN

—

(¥R

91035.00
58.00 _,_
19672.00 |
4.00
67916.00
128.00
2907.00
214.00

136.00

868783.00

824000.00
44783.00
6844820.00
1229364.00
2429252.00
7440.00
974343.00
1057906.00
97591.00
90000.00
75600.00
210000.00
673324.00

-
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ELIGIBITY FC2l 7223 3720.00 SALARY & ALLOVWANCE 18020053.00
," RONI-EN BE P HWB.@“_ - CLERICAL BASIC PAY s123zz 00
| EXAMINATION FORM FEES(NMU) 27370.00 CLERICAL DEARNESS ALLOWNCES 7307:1.27
FINE 3360.00 CLERICAL GRADE PAY 135300.C0
GATHERING FEE 28600.00 CLERICAL H.R.A 56464.00 _Aﬂ
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 10750.00 CLERICAL T.A. 19200.00
GYMKHANA FEE 71300.00 Peon Basic Pay 976423.00
ICARD FEE 21560.00 Peon D.A. 1000442.00
INSURANCE 7170.00 PEON Grade Pay 155400.00
LAB FEE 150.00 Peon HRA | 77308.00
25110.00 Peon T.A. 57600.00
Y BOOK FINE 1295.00 PRINCIPAL ALLOWANCES 10000.00
CARD FEES 10755.00 PRINCIPAL Licence Fee 7000.00
IBRARY FEE 89250.00 TEACHERS BASIC PAY 5071513.00
MAGAZINE FEE 28560.00 TEACHING DEARNESS ALLOWANCE 7236657.00
MEDICAL FEE 8250.00 TEACHING GRADE PAY 1128000.00
MISCELLANEOUS FEES 75900.00 TEACHING H.R.A. 535943.00
| NMU EXAM FEE 684530.00 TEACHING T.A. 205200.00
W, PERSONALITY DEVLOPMENT FEE 17855.00 ADVANCE 75000.00
,, POOR STUDENT AID FUND 28600.00 ADVANCE 75000.00
_.,, POWER CHARGES 71400.00 FUND 10745.00
ﬂ PRACTICAL FEES 31140.00 DEVOLOPMENT FUND 10745.00
| PROSPECTUS FEE 21480.00 SALARIES .. P 18143216.00
l SELF FINANCE (NSS) 7170.00 Held Payment Q 58483.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY FZE 28600.00 Salary A/c Al 17998588.00 |
rud Art's .
¢ Gollege,
i-damner Page Number : 3

Dist- Jalgacn (M.S.)
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MISC.RECEIPTS

LSSOCIATION
DISASTER MANAGEMNET
OTHER EXPENSES

NMU

130405.00

11460.00

130405.00

UNIVERSITY ELIGIBILITY FEE

m

UNIVERSITY RECEIPTS
EARN & LEARN

FEES & FINES

ADMISSION FEE
ASWAMEGH KRIDA FEE
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
COMPUTERISATION FEE

E- SUVIDHA

GYMKHANA FEE

MAGAZINE FEE

MEDICAL FEE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
NMU EXAM FEE

POOR STUDENT AID FUND
POWER CHARGES

PRORATA

REGISTATION FEE
STUDENT ACTIVITY EXPENSES

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES

SETETSI e

STUDENT INSURANCE FEES
STUDENT WELFARE _
SUSPENSE

5

HPAL

7000.00

.00
17208.00
5200.00
7170.00
35850.00
15015.00
27713.00
612.00
6284.00
534001.00
7170.00
15074.00
8496.00
15172.00
24308.00
8670.00
7170.00
1000.00
200000.00

lga

" ce Coliege,
~U% fal-damney
cn {M.8,)
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W ISC.RECEIPTS
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| OTHER EXPENSES 3620¢2.00
Bank Chearges 2062.C J
BINDING CHARGES 12400.C0 |
L+B0OKS 500.00
College Association 13148.00
GATHERING EXPENSES 26040.00
NMU 130180.00
PRACTICAL EXPENCES 3610.00
PRINTING 37584.00
STATIONARY 56487.00
TEACHERS CONF. EXPE. 3152.00
Teaching Aids 21995.00
TELEPHONE EXPENCES 31146.00
TRAVELLING 23795.00
Closing Balance Cash A/c 2754.00
Closing Balance Bank A/c 2467335.9
JDCC BANK NON SALARY ACCOUNT 706708.00
Bank of Maharashtra Salary 1567336.50
. Central Bank of India 203 Salary 180512.80
| V IDCC Salary fonan Hmdm.mo_
X fv/ Tkl ) ) 48388145.90

Appaeahe
Te

Commart cience College ¢, o
mjb?acarumuuoh.,_‘mr._mabba.97,.:. .
C.Pl‘
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‘ Expenceture e L - . PO — T
M>a35wm:m:<m Expenses . ” bmmmmm.oo,ba:‘::mm?ngm Expenses , 132509.00
| NMU Exam Expenses (Grant) 135283.00 COMPUTER CLASS FEE 134000.00 _
CAP EXPENSES 93713.00 GRANT 18097228.00,
Washing Allowance 4800.00 SALARY GRANT 18097228.00 |
GYMKHANA EXPENSES 61752.00 OTHER CONTRA 52701.00
ADVERTISMENT EXPENCES 22900.00 Govt. Servant Society, Jamner 52701.00
| ASSOCIATION EXPENSES 20166.00 SALARIES 21465.00
#‘ AUDIT FEE 7800.00 Salary A/c 21465.00 ,
| BUILDING RENT 7000.00 FEES & FINES 1004547.00
| {1.ECTRIC EXPENSES 22630.00 LC/TC FEE 25110.00
| GROUND REPAIRS EXPENSES 10000.00 COMPUTERISATION FEE 7130.00
| NEWS PAPER EXPENSES 13377.00 NMU EXAM FEE 150529.00
_ OFFICE EXPENSES 10750.00 ADMISSION FEE 225.00
_ POSTAGE EXPENSES 500.00 ASWAMEGH KRIDA FEE 4242.00
| DEAD STOCK REPAIRS 5500.00 ELIGIBITY FORM FEES 3340.00
ROAD REPAIRS 10000.00 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES FEES 32800.00
MAINTENANCE EXPENSES 50450.00 | EXAMINATION FORM FEES(NMU) 27370.00
XZROX EXPENSES 57573.00 . FINE ——| _ 3360.00 !
| intenct Charces 14200.00 GATHERING FEE LN 28600.00
SNOKS & PERIODICAL 2075.00 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE \ 10750.00
| Other Fees Exzersss 2193.00 GYMKHANA FEE R Wﬁ. 56285.00 -

Page Number 1
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INCOME TAX

oL UU

100.00 MEDICAL FEE 763S.00]
SALARY & ALLOWANCE 18020053.00| MISCELLANEOUS FEES 75900.00 _
PRINCIPAL ALLOWANCES 10000.00 PERSONALITY DEVLOPMENT FEE 17855.00
PRINCIPAL Licence Fee 7000.00 POWER CHARGES 56326.00
TEACHERS BASIC PAY 5071513.00 PRACTICAL FEES 31140.00
TEACHING GRADE PAY 1128000.00 PROSPECTUS FEE 21480.00
TEACHING H.R.A. 535943.00 E- SUVIDHA 35850.00
CLERICAL BASIC PAY 616892.00 POQR STUDENT AID FUND 21430.00
CLERICAL DEARNESS ALLOWNCES 730711.00 (\Axo FEE 21560.00
CLERICAL GRADE PAY 135300.00 INSURANCE 7170.00
CLERICAL H.R.A 56464.00 LAB FEE 150.00
CLERICAL T.A. 19200.00 STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES 19930.00
TEACHING T.A. 205200.00 TUITION FEE 186160.00
TEACHING DEARNESS ALLOWANCE 7236657.00 r\%\y\ﬁ BOOK FINE 1295.00
Peon Basic Pay 976423.00 TUTORIAL FEE 42900.00
Peon D.A 1000442.00 SELF FINANCE (NSS) 7170.00 _
PEON Grade Fay 155400.00 MISC.RECEIPTS e auoo.oow
Saan HR! 77308.00 ALLUMANI ASSOCIATION - 4300.00 ,ﬂ
B 52 5 57600.00 OTHER EXPENSES 225.00
| SALARIES 37118.00| NMU 225.00 |

Page Number :
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| FEES & FINES 267630.00) W
REGISTATION FEE 15172.00 m
SUSPENSE 200000.00 ,d
STUDENT WELFARE 1000.00
BUILDING MAINTENANCE 5200.00
STUDENT INSURANCE FEES 7170.00
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 6284.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY EXPENSES 24308.00
PRORATA 8496.00
MISC.RECEIPTS 10.00
DISASTER MANAGEMNET 10.00
OTHER EXPENSES 231919.00
PRACTICAL EXPENCES 3610.00
Bank Charges 2062.00
TEACHERS CONF. EXPE. 3152.00
Teaching Aids 21995.00
SINDING CHARGES 12400.00
SQO2KS 500.00 _W
2 ace Lssociztion 13148.00 . 2 ST _
CIT-STNE SYREYSES 26040.00 4 ,_
S W IWE 37584.00 _
STLTIINE | 56487.00 .

ceCollege, Page Numuoer 13
i 4 Tal-Jamney
Jalgaon (I <)

Y0y
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semditure of 21 34/2015 To 31/63/2017
- ] : Z - e - -7
—FT_Ti wToun e | = - - . ! S Lo =

i TELEFEQE zZw=ziiCES 219

| - i
{

|

|

TRAVELLING

Surplus

205273.00
Total

|
6.00
19314466.00(Total 1931446 ,

(T
r03321m m Science College
Qo ntrnld 24204 Taillamner

2.Garud Art's

g ace (tollege,

Shendurni- 424204 Tal-Jamner
Dist- Jalgaon (M.S.)

Pagc Number ;!



Trial Balance of 01/04/2016 - 31/03/2017 | !

OQETLIVUL/UITININ]

N

INTI RNAL
I DUCATION SOCIETYS
IUNTOR COLLEGES

L1

:/ly)SIT
\‘ IEARY DEPOSITE

FUND

U DING FUND
DEVOLOPMENT FUND
POOR BOYS FUND
CWLTUND

aoctal Welfare Fund

LA N/CJAMNER

UNIVERSITY RECEIPTS

AN & TEARN

anlk Account

i ook of Maharashtra Salary

Coentral Pank of India Non Salary
IHe ¢ BANK NON SALARY ACCOUNT
hee Saloary

tash In Hand

o Ao

Hapreciation

; read Stock NSS
1 ADS STOCK
FADYS STOCK UGC
cprecation A
et e N/
SRR R TR I O T
ALY ool Depre

A E I W

1811405.90 Dr
1328928.50 Dr
469284.80 Dr
414.00 Dr
12778.60 Dr
3117.00 Dr
3117.00 Dr

46295.00 Dr

Carud Art's

20163268.00
17068325.00
367383.00

2727560.00

2223453.00
2223453.00
91035.00
58.00
19672.00

4.00

67916.00
128.00
2907.00

214.00

sce College,
Shendurni- 424204 Tal<Jamney

Dis{- Jalgaon (M.S.)

Particular Opening Debit Creditai b
| 868783.00 1154192.00 285409.00 Cr
824000.00 254192.00 569808.00 Dr
44783.00 44783.00 Dr
900000.00 900000.00 Cr
268100.00 Dr 32700.00 235400.00 Dr
268100.00 Dr 32700.00 235400.00 Dr
954268.00 Dr 10745.00 146680.00 818333.00 Dr
269924.00 Dr 71500.00 198424.00 Dr
344845.00 Dr 10745.00 53700.00 301890.00 Dr
166267.00 Dr 166267.00 Dr
21480.00 21480.00 Cr
173232.00 Dr 173232.00 Dr
“CHOLARSHIP & FREESHIP 1005.00 Dr 1005.00 Dr
1005.00 Dr 1005.00 Dr
7000.00 7000.00 Dr
7000.00 7000.00 Dr

19507338.00
16829917.00
656155.00

2021266.00

2223816.00

2223816.00

91035.00

91035.00

2467335.90 Dr
1567336.50 Dr
180512.80 Dr
706708.00 Dr

12778.60 n

2754.00 D

2754.00 I
46295.00
HE.00 [y
19672 .00 1)
4000 [y

OO 00 ¢y

G/900000) 1y
1.0 00 |y
290 /.00 Dyl
|

|

|

214.00 Dyl
|

Page Number @1



Trial Balance of 01/04/2016 - 31,03,/2017 [

o TS S e .

M' Particular OQening Debit Crr-(;d‘r.r,.-_‘
AP 8 CHART 36.00 e f-;' . Ity
S DEADS STOCK 46295.00 Dr W I LTI Y
GO GRANT 15700597.00 Dr 1570009700 Dy
Flew A/t 15700597.00 Dr /00097 a0ty
ADVANCE 153422.00 Dr 75000.00 75000.00 1%3422.00 Drf
ADVANC | 75000.00 75000.00)

SCHENCE TACULTY 153422.00 Dr Pt a0
UNIVERSITY ELIGIBILITY FEE 8840.00 Dr 13200.00 16450.00 5%90.00 Dr
[TIGIBILITY FEE 8840.00 Dr 13200.00 16150.00 H590.00 Dr
WOMENS HOSTEL 2352862.00 Dr 2352862.00 Dr
WOMI NS HOSTEL 2352862.00 Dr S Ih2862.00 D
‘ GRANT 18097228.00| 18097228.00 Cr
SALARY GRANT 18097228.00|  1809/22:.00 Cr
“ALARY & ALLOWANCE 18020053.00 18020053.00 Dr
CHVIICAL BASIC PAY 616892.00 6I6E92.00 Dr
CTERICAL DEARNESS ALLOWNCES 730711.00 730711.00 Dr
CHRICAL GRADE PAY 135300.00 135300.00 Dr
CHERICAL TERA 56464.00 56464.00 Dr
CLERICAL TA. 19200.00 19200.00 Dr|
Peon Basic Pay 976423.00 976423.00 Dr;!
——— 1000442.00 1000442.00 Dr|

' ON Grade Pay 155400.00 155400.00 Dr!

. eon HIRA 77308.00 77308.00 m;
" e T A 57600.00 57600.00 mi
PIINCIPAL ALLOWANCES 10000.00 10000.00 ml
FFINCIPAL Licence Fee 7000.00 7000.006 [
HEACHIE IS BASIC PAY 5071513.00 507151300 1y |
HACHING DEARNESS ALLOWANCE 7236657.00 7236G57.00 iy
HACHING GRADE PAY 1128000.00 1128000 00 1y
HEACHING 1R A, 535943.00 53504 HHIni
FEACIIING 1A 205200.00 20500 00|y
IS & riNes 318780.00 Dr 936113.00 1673030.00 418137.00 « :;
MO TON TR 225.00 200 ¢

j | l JON | 1] @\?)6/7 | l )” o !
LOUSNARL g MPA FEE \\) \ 7/__1 17208.00 2Jf].d_9'_“ A2 00 f

' % aie

PRI

i
Appasah
Comimerc -oilege,
Shendumi- 424204 Tal-Jamner

h‘*\\_ Dist- Jalyaon (M.S.)

PPage Nomber @2




Trial Balance of 01/04/2016 - 31/03/2017

¥

~Particular Opening Debit Credin’ 0sing
BUHTEDING MAINTENANCE 5200.00 5200.00 Dr
CORPUTTRISATION FEE 7170.00 14300.00 7130.00 Cr
SUVITDHA 35850.00 71700.00 35850.00 Cr
FETGHRTTY FORM FEES 3340.00 3340.00 Cr
FTIVIRONMENT STUDIES FEES 32800.00 32800.00 Cr
I *AMINATION FEES(NMU) 313780.00 Dr 313780.00 Dr
I A{AMINATION FORM FEES(NMU) 27370.00 27370.00 Cr
I TN 3360.00 3360.00 Cr
GATHE RING FEE 28600.00 28600.00 Cr
A NERAL KNOWLEDGE 10750.00 10750.00 Cr
CYMILIANA FEE 15015.00 71300.00 56285.00 Cr
TCARD TIER 21560.00 21560.00 Cr
INSUIANCE 7170.00 7170.00 Cr
AT 150.00 150.00 Cr
WATSNENE 25110.00 25110.00 Cr
FIBEARY BOOK FINE 1295.00 1295.00 Cr
LIRARY CARD FEES 10755.00 10755.00 Cr
89250.00 89250.00 Cr
MAGAZINE FEE 27713.00 28560.00 847.00 Cr
MEDICAL FEE 612.00 8250.00 7638.00 Cr
MI%CTHTEANEOUS EXPENSES 6284.00 6284.00 Dr
MICHTTANEOUS FEES 75900.00 75900.00 Cr
HI | YAM FEE 534001.00 684530.00 150529.00 (i
PEISONALITY DEVLOPMENT FEE 17855.00 17855.00 (i
OO STUDENT AID FUND 7170.00 28600.00 21430.00 (1
FOWI 12 CHARGES 15074.00 71400.00 56326.00 Cr
PEACTICAL FEES 31140.00 31140.00 ¢
FRORNTA 8496.00 819600 [n
MPOSPCTUS FEE 21480.00 2148000 ()
PLGIVIATION FEE 15172.00 L1720 001
! T TINANCE (NSS) 7170.00 J170.00
DL ACTIVITY EXPENSES 24308.00 20 by
UL ACTIVITY FEES 8670.00 28600.00 [OO 0 00 |
LT INSURANCE FEES \ Qx‘}//é} 7170.00 /1/70.00 lj"!
- - \,7, At e -
N Page Namber



Trial Balance of 01/04/2016 - 31/03/2017

I 7 4 Particular Opening Debit
L LUDENT WELFARE 5000.00 Dr 1000.00
CPENSE 200000.00
IUTTON FEE 186160.00
i HITORIAL FEE 42900.00
MISC.RECEIPTS 7170.00 11460.00
AITUMANI ASSOCIATION 4300.00
DISASTER MANAGEMNET 7170.00 7160.00
Administrative Expenses 268817.00 Dr 538822.00 173160.00
ADVIRTISMENT EXPENCES 22900.00
SHOCIATION EXPENSES 20166.00
AUDIT FEE 7800.00
‘ NOOKS & PERIODICAL 2075.00
i PO DING RENT 7000.00
€ Al [ XPENSES 179864.00 Dr 33713.00
C OMPUTER CLASS FEE 134000.00
DIAD STOCK REPAIRS 5500.00
11 CTRIC EXPENSES 22630.00
GARDEN EXPENSES 7000.00
GIOUND REPAIRS EXPENSES 10000.00
CYMEHANA EXPENSES 61752.00
Intenet Charges 14200.00
MAINTENANCE EXPENSES 50450.00
; .\A'. PAPFR EXPENSES 13377.00
WEF | MU Exam Expenses (Grant) 174443.00 39160.00
GILICE - XPENSES 10750.00
Other Tees Expenses 2193.00
POSTAGE EXPENSES 500.00
FOAD 2EPATRS 10000.00
| UHTON BANK OF INDIA 88953.00 Dr
| Worhineg Allowance 4800.00
1O | XPENSES 57573.00
imm R CONTRA s 6844820.00 6844720.00
L, 1229364.00 122930400
[ CovE nervant Society, Jamner \ / 2429252.00 24819535.00

ilurni-

Sa

24 w]damner

\.wt Jalgaon (M.S.)

Foce Mormbe

RIRINEID] l)

LO0000 00 1)

|
|
b
|
:
FHG TGO 00 It
|
40900 00) |’
1290.00 C:,’
4500 010 ( 1,‘

|

|

10.00) l)x'
634479.00 Dr|
22900.60 [
20166.00 Dr

7800.00 Dr

2075.00 Dr
7000.00 Dr

213577.00 Dr‘

134000.00 (‘r'
5500.00 Or|
22630.00 Dr{
7000.00 Dri.
10000.00 Drl
61752.00 Dr
14200.00 Dr
50450.00 Dr
13377.00 Dr
135283.00 D
10750.00 1)
2193.00 In
500.00) 1
10000 00 1y
SEAN 00 Dy
500 00 |y
YW/ 00

1OO.00 1

1
OO0



Trial Balance of 01/04/2016 - 31/03/2017

Particular

Opening

Debit

CSE-NASHIK

INCOME TAX

| 1(

M DICAL REIMBURSEMENT

P LOAN

PROFESSIONAL TAX

PROVIDENT FUND (Govt. Deduction)
Puja Hari Prasad Society

SALARIES

Held Payment

7440.00
974343.00
1057906.00
97591.00
90000.00
75600.00
210000.00
673324.00
18143216.00
58483.00

974243.00

1057906.00
97591.00
90000.00
75600.00

210000.00
620623.00
18127563.00

21365.00

Cormerice
shendurni. 47

Appasaheh

Ty
[e Y]

Dist- Jalgasn '(M.‘

S)

IJamner

Salary A/c 17998588.00 18020053.00

9 STAGNATION 86145.00 861145.00

¥ lother EXPENSES 362099.00 130405.00
Bank Charges 2062.00
BINDING CHARGES 12400.00
BOOKS 500.00
College Association 13148.00
GATHERING EXPENSES 26040.00

NMU 130180.00 13040%.00
PRACTICAL EXPENCES 3610.00
PRINTING 37584.00
STATIONARY 56487.00
. TEACHERS CONF. EXPE. 3152.00
W | Teaching aids 21995.00
! TELEPHONE EXPENCES 31146.00
TRAVELLING 23795.00

Total 21887508.90 Dr 68304777.00 68304777.00
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A.R.B. GARUD Arts, Commerc® & SCI= T
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OH\OA\NOH@ _ 31/03/2017
Balance Sheet of OH\Oh\Non To 31/03/2017

_ -

~ Amount

’ 2467335.80

v RO v 7058708, L
LD TIEL DAY TaTe T O HTETEST T eTE Sl T

. - I O MR |

o - LT 275506
P TN, SR DT | ST
S R S =T
ﬂ Pl\'um REPe E s
I MaPS & CHART ” ez 2. D
DEADS STOCK UGC | Zid e
LIBRARY Books Depre 2907.00

Furniture A/c 67916.00 N,

DEADS STOCK 19672.00 4
NSS DEADS STOCK 46295.00
Dead Stock NSS 58.00

INTERNAL 614591.00
EDUCATION SOCIETYS 569808.00
JUNIOR COLLEGES 44783.00

e UGG GRANT 15700597.00

Page Number : 1



Balance Sheet of 01/04/2016 To 31/03/2017

NN

" - =oilities a Amount M Amount Assets mount -

UGC A/C 15700557~
ADVANCE | LFRERaE
SCIENCE FACULTY 153422.02
| | DEPOSIT 23BELAE
,M, [IBRARY DEPOSITE 235400.00 ”
| . 839813.00
Social \Welfare Fund 173232.00
POOR BOYS FUND 166267.00
DEVOLOPMENT FUND 301890.00
SUILDING FUND 198424.00
| SCHOLARSHIP & FREESHIP
PLA A/C, JAMNER 1005.00
UNIVERSITY ELIGIBILITY FEE 5590.00
ELIGIBILITY FEE 5590.00
UNIVERSITY RECEIPTS 7000.00
M EARN & LEARN 7000.00 m
,_ WOMENS HOSTEL 2352862.00 m
WOMENS HOSTEL 2352862.00 %
Profit & Loss 382324.00 m
| Opening Balance ;
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